Manufactured and
designed in Barcelona
The GAMAX, S.L. company runs its activity in the promotional item market,
supplying to resellers, importers and advertising agencies. Our team deals
with manufacturing, logistics and sales of our main products, with high
standards of specialization and organization. Such specialization gives us the
best tools to offer your company a high quality product in the best delivery
time.

OTHERS
CERTIFICATE UNE-EN-ISO . . . . . . . . . . P. 71
HOW TO ORDER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P. 70
GENERAL CONDITIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . P. 70
SHORT GUIDE FOR MEASUREMENTS AND
CUTTING TOOLS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P. 69
PAGE 53 PAGE 59
PAGE 31
PAGE   13PAGE 9
PAGE 43
BUTTON
MACHINES
BUTTONS
ACRYLIC
KEYRINGS
METAL
KEYRINGS
KEYRING’S
MACHINES
OFFICE GOODS,
MAGNETS AND
PHOTOGRAPHY
GAMAX
6 www.idgamax.com · info@idgamax.com
Do it yourself!
1. DESIGN & PRINT
AT YOUR OFFICE
Donwload all the templates at
2. CUT THE PAPER WI-
THIN OUR CUTTING
TOOLS
You will find them on pages 10-11, 54-57 and
66-67
3. ASSEMBLE AND CUS-
TOMIZE THE
CHOSEN PRODUCT
On each page you will find the necessary tools required to
assemble the different references.
Always done, nice and easy
4. READY FOR
YOUR CUSTOMERS!
Tell nobody how easy that was,
Keep it as a secret between the two of us
Do it yourself!
All at your fingertips
Most part of our products
are available in stock, ready
for its shipment. The advantage of
self-manufacturing, gives
us the required flexibility to reach
optimum storage
of our products.
PAGE 9
KEYRING’S
MACHINES
GAMAX
10
LIFETIME
WARRANTY
24,5x15,5x9,5 cm
UC-P18 (025018) Ø18mm
UC-25R (025025) Ø25mm
UC-30R (025030) Ø30mm
UC-33R (025033) Ø33mm
UC-37R (025037) Ø37mm
· KEYRING’S MACHINES www.idgamax.com · info@idgamax.com
MACHINE C-25 DIE-CUTS
C-25 machine has 2 functions:
A. Paper cutter with different tools
B. Keychain assemble on the assembling tools
For a correct functioning of the machine, it must be
fixed on the wooden base.